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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Kegel3020
Bartlett

9.100 9.625 9.8259.600 38.150
7T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Edington3004
Cga

9.150 9.975 9.6509.000 37.775
6 1 8 5T 2 

2 

Soleil Rycerz3024
Bartlett

9.200 9.725 9.6759.050 37.650
3T 2 7 4 3 

3 

Olivia Constantino3017
Bartlett

8.950 9.525 9.8009.250 37.525
15T 6T 3 2 4 

4 

Addison Banks-Bulanadi3015
Bartlett

8.925 9.575 9.6509.325 37.475
17 5 2 5T 5 

5 

Mollie Emody3019
Bartlett

9.000 9.375 9.5009.100 36.975
10T 12T 6 8T 6 

6 

Kathleen Clary3016
Bartlett

9.200 9.275 9.2259.150 36.850
3T 17T 4T 17T 7 

7 

Ashley Kleczewski3021
Bartlett

8.900 9.425 9.3509.150 36.825
18T 9 4T 13 8 

8 

Anna Latorre3022
Bartlett

8.750 9.400 9.7008.650 36.500
27T 10T 13T 3 9 

9 

Irina Lam3050
CITY CLUB

8.650 9.625 9.4258.650 36.350
33T 3T 13T 10 10 

10 

Kinsie Chan3046
CITY CLUB

8.850 9.375 9.3758.650 36.250
22T 12T 13T 11T 11 

11 

Alexa Lake3008
Cga

8.700 9.475 9.5008.550 36.225
31T 8 19T 8T 12 

12 

Ella Mulligan3051
CITY CLUB

8.550 9.350 9.3758.900 36.175
39 14 9 11T 13 

13 

Gracyn Perry3023
Bartlett

8.900 9.150 9.2258.800 36.075
18T 21 11 17T 14 

14 

Jennavieve Baker3001
Cga

9.200 9.325 9.0258.475 36.025
3T 15 23 23T 15 

15 

Jade Madrigal3031
MEGA

9.000 9.075 9.5258.400 36.000
10T 23 27T 7 16 

16 

Paisley Richardson3012
Cga

8.600 9.525 9.3258.350 35.800
37T 6T 30T 14 17T

17T

Riley Riopel3032
MEGA

9.000 9.125 9.0758.600 35.800
10T 22 18 20T 17T

17T

Esha Mehta3043
BGGC

8.900 9.275 8.8508.625 35.650
18T 17T 16T 30T 19 

19 

SJ Swanson3034
MEGA

9.000 8.325 9.3008.850 35.475
10T 35 10 15 20 

20 

Karsyn Horn3005
Cga

8.850 8.925 9.0508.625 35.450
22T 24T 16T 22 21 

21 

Anshika Puri3010
Cga

9.350 9.300 8.5508.200 35.400
1 16 34T 37 22 

22 

Olivia Lenfesty3009
Cga

8.725 9.275 8.8508.425 35.275
30 17T 25T 30T 23T

23T

Kynnedi Schweighart3013
Cga

8.500 9.200 9.2508.325 35.275
40T 20 32 16 23T

23T
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Dasha Krasnikova3049
CITY CLUB

8.600 9.400 8.9007.925 34.825
37T 10T 42 29 25 

25 

Haelynn Lettieri3029
MEGA

9.000 8.475 8.7008.500 34.675
10T 31T 21T 35 26 

26 

Laney Schwab3044
BGGC

8.650 8.800 8.9508.250 34.650
33T 28 33 27T 27 

27 

Natalie Varner3045
BGGC

8.500 8.375 8.9758.725 34.575
40T 34 12 26 28 

28 

Lilly Velez3037
MEGA

9.300 8.300 8.9507.850 34.400
2 36T 43 27T 29 

29 

Brooklyn Kruth3028
MEGA

8.500 8.450 9.0258.400 34.375
40T 33 27T 23T 30 

30 

Evelyn Dumas3018
Bartlett

8.300 8.300 9.0008.550 34.150
47 36T 19T 25 31 

31 

Johanna Kolb3007
Cga

8.750 8.925 8.4008.050 34.125
27T 24T 40 38T 32 

32 

Elisabeth Ellis3041
BGGC

8.700 8.500 8.7258.175 34.100
31T 30 36 32T 33 

33 

Micaela Brown3002
Cga

8.850 8.900 8.1508.150 34.050
22T 26 37 46 34 

34 

Zoe Harris3026
MEGA

9.075 8.000 8.7258.125 33.925
9 40T 38 32T 35 

35 

Brynn Weber3038
MEGA

9.100 8.825 8.3757.550 33.850
7T 27 46 40T 36 

36 

Aaryana Brown3048
CITY CLUB

8.350 8.775 8.3758.200 33.700
45T 29 34T 40T 37 

37 

Gabriella Torres3036
MEGA

8.850 7.575 8.6508.450 33.525
22T 45 24 36 38 

38 

Keelin Crews3040
BGGC

8.800 8.000 8.3008.375 33.475
26 40T 29 43 39 

39 

Lyla Samani3033
MEGA

8.350 7.325 9.0758.500 33.250
45T 46 21T 20T 40 

40 

Alea Rash3011
Cga

8.950 8.125 8.1757.950 33.200
15T 39 41 45 41T

41T

Farah Scott3014
Cga

8.900 7.850 8.3508.100 33.200
18T 42 39 42 41T

41T

Sofia Kersh3006
Cga

8.750 8.475 8.7257.150 33.100
27T 31T 49 32T 43 

43 

Ava Tsatsos3047
CITY CLUB

7.850 7.600 9.1258.425 33.000
49 44 25T 19 44 

44 

Kate Catlett3039
BGGC

8.650 8.200 8.2757.225 32.350
33T 38 48 44 45 

45 

Carley Weber3025
MEGA

8.400 7.650 7.8507.300 31.200
44 43 47 47 46 

46 

Mara Ternberg3035
MEGA

8.650 6.550 7.6007.600 30.400
33T 48 45 48 47 

47 

Demi Komperda3027
MEGA

8.200 7.175 6.7507.750 29.875
48 47 44 49 48 

48 
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Tatum Shapow3052
CITY CLUB

8.475 0.000 8.4008.350 25.225
43 49 30T 38T 49 

49 
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